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CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-1200
38x25x1.4

4
4

20
1200
0.015

BRASS EXTRUDED  BUTT HINGES

GB-1200
50x32x1.4

4
6

20
800

0.024

GB-1200
76x40x1.65

5
6

20
400

0.050

GB-1200
100x60x2

8
8

10
150

0.110

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-1201
100x75x2.5

7
8

10
100

0.215

BRASS BUTT HINGES

GB-1202
100x100x3

9
8

10
80

0.280

GB-1203
125x100x3

8
10
10
60

0.355

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-1300
100x67x2

8
8

10
150

0.130

BRASS BUTT HINGES
WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHERS (DSW)

NOTE: Also available in double phosphorus
Bronze washers.  

GB-1300
100x67x3

8
8

10
80

0.190

GB-1300
76x50x2

8
6

10
200

0.075
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CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-1301
70x50x2.50

7
6

20
200

0.095

BRASS BUTT HINGES
WITH DOUBLE STEEL WASHERS (DSW)

GB-1302
100x75x3.00

8
8

10
80

0.255

GB-1303
100x75x4.00

8
8

10
80

0.270

GB-1304
125x75x3.00

8
10
10
80

0.270

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-1401
75x65x3.00

8
6

10
100

0.170

BRASS BUTT HINGES
WITH TWO/FOUR  BALL BEARINGS AND BUTTON TIP HEAD ( M.S.PIN)

GB-1402
100x75x2.50

8
8

10
100

0.195

GB-1403
100x90x2.50

7
8

10
80

0.260

GB-1404
125x75x4

8
10

5
50

0.385

GB-1405
100x100x3.00

8
8
5

50
0.335

GB-1406
125x90x5.00

9
10

5
30

0.600

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-1501
90x90x3.00

7
6

10
80

0.230

BRASS BUTT HINGES
WITHOUT BALL BEARING AND DOME HEAD (M.S. PIN)

GB-1502
100x90x2.50

7
6

10
80

0.270
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CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

BRASS BUTT HINGES
WITH TWO BALL BEARING AND FINNIAL HEAD ( M.S. PIN)

GB-1601
100x75x3

8
7

10
80

0.280

GB-1602
100x90x3

8
8

10
60

0.310

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-1701
90x90x2.80

8
6

10
80

0.260

BRASS BUTT HINGES
WITH TWO BALL BEARING AND DOUBLE SECURITY PIN

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-1801
100x70x3.00

8
6

10
80

0.225

BRASS REFLECT HINGES (HANDED)
WITH BUTTON TIP HEAD (M.S. PIN)
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CODE
SIZE
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-2098
50

6
20

1000
0.020

BRASS H’ HINGES
WITH ROUND HEAD

GB-2099
65

6
20

500
0.030

GB-2100
75

6
20

500
0.035

GB-2101
90

6
10

100
0.040

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-2201
80x60x2.50

6
6

10
150

0.135

BRASS HINGES 
WITH ACRON TIP (M.S. PIN)

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-1901
65x48x2.00

7
6

20
200

0.075

BRASS REFLECT HINGES
WITH  FLAT FLUSH /ROUND HEAD (M.S. PIN)

GB-1902
75x50x2.00

7
6

20
200

0.090

GB-1903
90x55x2.80

8
6

10
200

0.155
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CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-2301
80x80x3.0

6
6

10
80

0.225

BRASS HINGES 
WITH RADIUS CORNER, ROUND HEAD

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

GB-2401
100x80x3.00

8
8
5

60
0.330

BRASS CRANKED HINGES 
WITH TWO BALL BEARING, BUTTON TIP HEAD (M.S. PIN)

SIZE WIDTH

SHEET THICKNESS

LENGTH (MM)

FINISHES AVAILABLE

25, 32, 50

0.60

UPTO 
2000

PB, CP, 
ANTQ.

GB0101 BRASS CONTINUOUS PIANO HINGES 
UNCRANKED KNUCKLE, FLUSH PIN   
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CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

BRASS SNAKE HINGE 

GB2451
63mm

6
8

10
200

0.095

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

BRASS REFLUX HINGE

GB1811
65mm

6
4

10
200

0.065

CODE
SIZE
HOLES FOR SCREW NO.
NO. OF SCREW HOLES
PCS. IN INNER BOX
PCS. IN OUTER CARTON
APPROX. WT. PER PC. (KGS.)

BRASS COUNTER HINGE

GB3151
1” x 3”

6
6

10
300

0.082

GB3152
1¼” x 4”

6
6

10
200

0.115
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